
Avigilon - Alta Access - US Price List - MSRP - USD

 Model No.

SW-ALA-OKE-P50000-10Y

OP-CVR-W

OP-PI-30W

OP-TABTOP-MF

OP-RSC-DESK

OP-TABTOP-R2

OP-AC-HID-CARD-ICLASS-SE-3000-AVG

OP-AC-HID-CARD-SEOS-5006PGCMN-AVG

OP-AC-HID-FOB-ICLASS-3250PNNMN-AVG

OP-AC-HID-FOB-SEOS-5266PNNA-AVG

OP-AC-HID-READER-SIGNO-20NKS-00-000000-AVG

OP-AC-HID-READER-SIGNO-20TKS-00-000000-AVG

OP-AC-HID-READER-SIGNO-40NKS-00-000000-AVG

OP-AC-HID-READER-SIGNO-40TKS-00-000000-AVG

OP-AC-LSP-16DR-MER-LCK

OP-AC-LSP-2DR-MER-LCK

OP-AC-LSP-4DR-MER-LCK

OP-AC-LSP-8DR-MER-LCK

OP-AC-MER-CON-MR16IN

OP-AC-MER-CON-MR16OUT

OP-AC-MER-CON-MR50

OP-AC-MER-CON-MR52-S3B

OP-AC-MER-CONT-MP1501

OP-AC-MER-CONT-MP1502

OP-AC-MER-CONT-MP2500

OP-CR-ACC

OP-CR-SDC

OP-16EM

OP-EX-4E

OP-EX-8E

OP-ECL1-PS1224

OP-ECL1-PS24

OP-ECL2-PS1224

ALGN-MT20W

Allegion Control

Allegion LEB

Allegion NDEB

OP-CE-051-849

OP-CE-051-850

OP-LOCK-CFG

OP-LOCK-GW

ALGN-ACH-10

ALGN-ACHL-10

OP-ACH-10IC

OP-ACH-EV3A10

OP-ACH-EV3P10
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OP-ACH-EV3S10

OP-ACL-10

OP-ACL-10IC

ALGN-KFH-10

ALGN-KFHL-10

OP-KFH-10

OP-KFL-10

OP-RKP-MULL

OP-RKP-STND

OP-R2X-EMBD

OP-R2X-MULL

OP-R2X-STND

OP-VID-PRO-INT

OP-VID-PRO-RDR

OP-SERV-CO

OP-SERV-DIA

OP-SERV-EA

OP-TRN-0

ORCHESTRATE-ALTAACCESS

20ENT-SYS-24V

4ENT-SYS-1224V

4ENT-SYS-24V

SYS-16ENT-DVE6

SYS-4ENT-DVE1

SYS-8ENT-DVE2

SYS-8ENT-DVE4

SYS-ELEV-SVE1

SW-ALA-BDGE

SW-ALA-BDGE-3Y

SW-ALA-BDGE-5Y

SW-ALA-BDGE-10Y

SW-ACTUSER-P100

SW-ACTUSER-P100-3Y

SW-ACTUSER-P100-5Y

SW-ACTUSER-P100-10Y

SW-ACTUSER-P1000

SW-ACTUSER-P1000-3Y

SW-ACTUSER-P1000-5Y

SW-ACTUSER-P1000-10Y

SW-ACTUSER-P10000

SW-ACTUSER-P10000-3Y

SW-ACTUSER-P10000-5Y

SW-ACTUSER-P10000-10Y

SW-ACTUSER-P500

SW-ACTUSER-P500-3Y

SW-ACTUSER-P500-5Y

SW-ACTUSER-P500-10Y
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SW-ACTUSER-P5000

SW-ACTUSER-P5000-3Y

SW-ACTUSER-P5000-5Y

SW-ACTUSER-P5000-10Y

SW-ACTUSER-P50000

SW-ACTUSER-P50000-3Y

SW-ACTUSER-P50000-5Y

SW-ACTUSER-P50000-10Y

SW-BSC-P1

SW-BSC-P1-3Y

SW-BSC-P1-5Y

SW-BSC-P1-10Y

SW-BSC-P10

SW-BSC-P10-3Y

SW-BSC-P10-5Y

SW-BSC-P10-10Y

SW-BSC-P100

SW-BSC-P100-3Y

SW-BSC-P100-5Y

SW-BSC-P100-10Y

SW-BSC-P1000

SW-BSC-P1000-3Y

SW-BSC-P1000-5Y

SW-BSC-P1000-10Y

SW-BSC-P25

SW-BSC-P25-3Y

SW-BSC-P25-5Y

SW-BSC-P25-10Y

SW-BSC-P5

SW-BSC-P5-3Y

SW-BSC-P5-5Y

SW-BSC-P5-10Y

SW-ETP-P1

SW-ETP-P1-3Y

SW-ETP-P1-5Y

SW-ETP-P1-10Y

SW-ETP-P10

SW-ETP-P10-3Y

SW-ETP-P10-5Y

SW-ETP-P10-10Y

SW-ETP-P100

SW-ETP-P100-3Y

SW-ETP-P100-5Y

SW-ETP-P100-10Y

SW-ETP-P1000

SW-ETP-P1000-3Y

SW-ETP-P1000-5Y
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SW-ETP-P1000-10Y

SW-ETP-P25

SW-ETP-P25-3Y

SW-ETP-P25-5Y

SW-ETP-P25-10Y

SW-ETP-P5

SW-ETP-P5-3Y

SW-ETP-P5-5Y

SW-ETP-P5-10Y

SW-PRM-P1

SW-PRM-P1-3Y

SW-PRM-P1-5Y

SW-PRM-P1-10Y

SW-PRM-P10

SW-PRM-P10-3Y

SW-PRM-P10-5Y

SW-PRM-P10-10Y

SW-PRM-P100

SW-PRM-P100-3Y

SW-PRM-P100-5Y

SW-PRM-P100-10Y

SW-PRM-P1000

SW-PRM-P1000-3Y

SW-PRM-P1000-5Y

SW-PRM-P1000-10Y

SW-PRM-P25

SW-PRM-P25-3Y

SW-PRM-P25-5Y

SW-PRM-P25-10Y

SW-PRM-P5

SW-PRM-P5-3Y

SW-PRM-P5-5Y

SW-PRM-P5-10Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P1000

SW-ALA-ADP-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P10000

SW-ALA-ADP-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P100000

SW-ALA-ADP-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P500

SW-ALA-ADP-P500-3Y
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SW-ALA-ADP-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P5000

SW-ALA-ADP-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P50000

SW-ALA-ADP-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADP-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P1000

SW-ALA-GSP-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P10000

SW-ALA-GSP-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P100000

SW-ALA-GSP-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P500

SW-ALA-GSP-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P5000

SW-ALA-GSP-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P50000

SW-ALA-GSP-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSP-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P1000

SW-ALA-OKP-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P10000

SW-ALA-OKP-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P100000

SW-ALA-OKP-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P500
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SW-ALA-OKP-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P5000

SW-ALA-OKP-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P50000

SW-ALA-OKP-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKP-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P1000

SW-ALA-OLP-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P10000

SW-ALA-OLP-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P100000

SW-ALA-OLP-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P500

SW-ALA-OLP-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P5000

SW-ALA-OLP-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P50000

SW-ALA-OLP-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLP-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P1000

SW-ALA-ADE-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P10000

SW-ALA-ADE-P10000-3Y
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SW-ALA-ADE-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P100000

SW-ALA-ADE-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P500

SW-ALA-ADE-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P5000

SW-ALA-ADE-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P50000

SW-ALA-ADE-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-ADE-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P1000

SW-ALA-GSE-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P10000

SW-ALA-GSE-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P100000

SW-ALA-GSE-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P500

SW-ALA-GSE-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P5000

SW-ALA-GSE-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P50000

SW-ALA-GSE-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-GSE-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P1000

SW-ALA-OKE-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P10000
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SW-ALA-OKE-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P100000

SW-ALA-OKE-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P500

SW-ALA-OKE-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P5000

SW-ALA-OKE-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P50000

SW-ALA-OKE-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-OKE-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P1000

SW-ALA-OLE-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P10000

SW-ALA-OLE-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P100000

SW-ALA-OLE-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P500

SW-ALA-OLE-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P5000

SW-ALA-OLE-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P50000

SW-ALA-OLE-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-OLE-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-1Y
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SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P500-1Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P1000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-1Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-5Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-1Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-MRKI

SW-ALA-MRKI-3Y

SW-ALA-MRKI-5Y

SW-ALA-MRKI-10Y

SW-ICUSER-P100-1Y

SW-ICUSER-P100-3Y

SW-ICUSER-P100-5Y

SW-ICUSER-P100-10Y

SW-ICUSER-P50

SW-ICUSER-P50-1Y
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SW-ICUSER-P50-3Y

SW-ICUSER-P50-5Y

SW-ICUSER-P50-10Y

SW-ICUSER-P500

SW-ICUSER-P500-1Y

SW-ICUSER-P500-3Y

SW-ICUSER-P500-5Y

SW-ICUSER-P500-10Y

SW-VID-ST180

SW-VID-ST180-3Y

SW-VID-ST180-5Y

SW-VID-ST180-10Y

SW-VID-ST30

SW-VID-ST30-3Y

SW-VID-ST30-5Y

SW-VID-ST30-10Y

SW-VID-ST60

SW-VID-ST60-3Y

SW-VID-ST60-5Y

SW-VID-ST60-10Y

SW-VID-ST90

SW-VID-ST90-3Y

SW-VID-ST90-5Y

SW-VID-ST90-10Y

SW-ALLE-OPP100

SW-ALLE-OPP100-1Y

SW-ALLE-OPP100-3Y

SW-ALLE-OPP100-5Y

SW-ALLE-OPP100-10Y

SW-ALLE-OPP1000

SW-ALLE-OPP1000-1Y

SW-ALLE-OPP1000-3Y

SW-ALLE-OPP1000-5Y

SW-ALLE-OPP1000-10Y

SW-ALLE-OPP5

SW-ALLE-OPP5-1Y

SW-ALLE-OPP5-3Y

SW-ALLE-OPP5-5Y

SW-ALLE-OPP5-10Y

SW-ALLE-PSP100

SW-ALLE-PSP100-1Y

SW-ALLE-PSP100-3Y

SW-ALLE-PSP100-5Y

SW-ALLE-PSP100-10Y

SW-ALLE-PSP1000

SW-ALLE-PSP1000-1Y

SW-ALLE-PSP1000-3Y
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SW-ALLE-PSP1000-5Y

SW-ALLE-PSP1000-10Y

SW-ALLE-PSP5

SW-ALLE-PSP5-1Y

SW-ALLE-PSP5-3Y

SW-ALLE-PSP5-5Y

SW-ALLE-PSP5-10Y
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 Name

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users - 10 year

Standard Reader Cover; White

PoE+ Injector

Tabletop Demo Unit

Embedded Smart Reader - Desk Mount

OP-TABTOP-R2

Avigilon HID iClass SE Smart Card

Avigilon HID iClass SEOS Smart Card

Avigilon HID iClass SE Keyfob

Avigilon HID iClass SEOS Keyfob

HID Signo Reader 20 Mullion Pigtail

HID Signo Reader 20 Mullion Terminal

HID Signo Reader 40 Pigtail

HID Signo Reader 40 Terminal

16 Door Unified Power System

2 Door Unified Power System

4 Door Unified Power System

8 Door Unified Power System

MR16IN-S3 Multi-Device Interface Panel

MR16OUT-S3 Multi-Interface Device

MR50-S3 Reader Interface Panel

MPR52-S3B Reader Interface Panel

MP1501 Intelligent Controller

MP1502 Intelligent Controller

MP2500 Intelligent Controller

Elevator Expansion Board

4 Port Expansion Board

8 Port Expansion Board

LifeSafety Power Enclosure and PSU

LifeSafety Power Enclosure and PSU

LifeSafety Power Enclosure and PSU

Allegion Control

Allegion LEB

Allegion NDEB

OP-CE-051-849

OP-CE-051-850

OP-LOCK-CFG

OP-LOCK-GW

DESFire EV3 Access Card; Solid

DESFire EV3 Access Card

OP-ACH-EV3P10
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OP-ACH-EV3S10

Prox Card

Prox Card; Solid

ALGN-KFH-10

MiFARE Classic Key Fob

Prox Key Fob

Mullion Smart Keypad Reader

Standard Smart Keypad Reader

Embedded Smart Reader

Mullion Smart Reader

Standard Smart Reader

Video Intercom Reader Pro

Video Reader Pro

Concierge Onboarding

Install Assist

Enablement Assist

Technician Training

ORCHESTRATE-ALTAACCESS

20 Port Smart Hub; 24V

4 Port Smart Hub; 12/24V

4 Port Smart Hub; 24V

SYS-16ENT-DVE6

SYS-8ENT-DVE2

Badge Printing

Badge Printing (3 Years)

Badge Printing (5 Years)

Badge Printing (10 Years)

Active User: Pack of 100 users

Active User: Pack of 100 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 100 users (5 Years)

SW-ACTUSER-P100-10Y

Active User: Pack of 1000 users

Active User: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

SW-ACTUSER-P1000-10Y

Active User: Pack of 10000 users

Active User: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ACTUSER-P10000-10Y

Active User: Pack of 500 users

Active User: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ACTUSER-P500-10Y
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Active User: Pack of 5000 users

Active User: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ACTUSER-P5000-10Y

Active User: Pack of 50000 users

Active User: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

SW-ACTUSER-P50000-10Y

Basic: Pack of 1 entry

1 Basic Entry (3 Years)

1 Basic Entry (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 1 entry - 10 year

Basic: Pack of 10 entries

10 Basic Entries (3 Years)

10 Basic Entries (5 Years)

SW-BSC-P10-10Y

Basic: Pack of 100 entries

100 Basic Entries (3 Years)

100 Basic Entries (5 Years)

SW-BSC-P100-10Y

Basic: Pack of 1000 entries

1;000 Basic entries (3 Years)

1;000 Basic entries (5 Years)

SW-BSC-P1000-10Y

Basic: Pack of 25 entries

25 Basic Entries (3 Years)

25 Basic Entries (5 Years)

SW-BSC-P25-10Y

Basic: Pack of 5 entries

5 Basic Entries (3 Years)

5 Basic Entries (5 Years)

SW-BSC-P5-10Y

Enterprise: Pack of 1 entry

1 Enterprise Entry (3 Years)

1 Enterprise Entry (5 Years)

SW-ETP-P1-10Y

Enterprise: Pack of 10 entries

10 Enterprise Entries (3 Years)

10 Enterprise Entries (5 Years)

SW-ETP-P10-10Y

Enterprise: Pack of 100 entries

100 Enterprise Entries (3 Years)

100 Enterprise Entries (5 Years)

SW-ETP-P100-10Y

Enterprise: Pack of 1000 entries

1;000 Enterprise Entries (3 Years)

SW-ETP-P1000-5Y
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SW-ETP-P1000-10Y

Enterprise: Pack of 25 entries

25 Enterprise Entries (3 Years)

25 Enterprise Entries (5 Years)

SW-ETP-P25-10Y

Enterprise: Pack of 5 entries

5 Enterprise Entries (3 Years)

5 Enterprise Entries (5 Years)

SW-ETP-P5-10Y

Premium: Pack of 1 entry

1 Premium Entry (3 Years)

1 Premium Entry (5 Years)

SW-PRM-P1-10Y

Premium: Pack of 10 entries

10 Premium Entries (3 Years)

10 Premium Entries (5 Years)

SW-PRM-P10-10Y

Premium: Pack of 100 entries

100 Premium Entries (3 Years)

100 Premium Entries (5 Years)

SW-PRM-P100-10Y

Premium: Pack of 1000 entries

1;000 Premium Entries (3 Years)

1;000 Premium Entries (5 Years)

SW-PRM-P1000-10Y

Premium: Pack of 25 entries

25 Premium Entries (3 Years)

25 Premium Entries (5 Years)

SW-PRM-P25-10Y

Premium: Pack of 5 entries

5 Premium Entries (3 Years)

5 Premium Entries (5 Years)

SW-PRM-P5-10Y

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADP-P1000-10Y

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADP-P10000-10Y

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADP-P100000-10Y

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 500 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)
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Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADP-P500-10Y

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADP-P5000-10Y

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADP-P50000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSP-P1000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSP-P10000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSP-P100000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSP-P500-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSP-P5000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSP-P50000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKP-P1000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKP-P10000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKP-P100000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users
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Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKP-P500-10Y

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKP-P5000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKP-P50000-10Y

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users - 10 year

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users - 10 year

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users - 10 year

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users - 10 year

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users - 10 year

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users - 10 year

Workday Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users - 10 year

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000-10Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-10Y

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 1000 users

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADE-P1000-10Y

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 10000 users

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)
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Azure Active Directory: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADE-P10000-10Y

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 100000 users

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADE-P100000-10Y

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 500 users

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADE-P500-10Y

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 5000 users

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADE-P5000-10Y

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 50000 users

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-ADE-P50000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users - 10 year

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSE-P10000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSE-P100000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSE-P500-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSE-P5000-10Y

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-GSE-P50000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKE-P1000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users
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Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKE-P10000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKE-P100000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKE-P500-10Y

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

SW-ALA-OKE-P5000-10Y

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users (5 Year)

SW-ALA-OLE-P1000-10Y

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users (5 Year)

SW-ALA-OLE-P10000-10Y

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users (5 Year)

SW-ALA-OLE-P100000-10Y

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users (5 Year)

SW-ALA-OLE-P500-10Y

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users (5 Year)

SW-ALA-OLE-P5000-10Y

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users (5 Year)

SW-ALA-OLE-P50000-10Y

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 users

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P1000-10Y

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 users
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SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P10000-10Y

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 users

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P100000-10Y

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 users

SW-ALA-WDE-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P500-5Y

Workday Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users - 10 year

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 users

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P5000-10Y

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 users

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-5Y

SW-ALA-WDE-P50000-10Y

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 1000 users

SW-ALA-WDP-P1000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P1000-5Y

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 10000 users

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P10000-5Y

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 100000 users

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P100000-5Y

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 500 users

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P500-5Y

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 5000 users

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P5000-5Y

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 50000 users

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-3Y

SW-ALA-WDP-P50000-5Y

Meraki Video Integration

SW-ALA-MRKI-3Y

Meraki Video Integration; per camera (5 Years)

SW-ALA-MRKI-10Y

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 100 users

SW-ICUSER-P100-3Y

SW-ICUSER-P100-5Y

SW-ICUSER-P100-10Y

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users
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SW-ICUSER-P50-3Y

SW-ICUSER-P50-5Y

SW-ICUSER-P50-10Y

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users

SW-ICUSER-P500-3Y

SW-ICUSER-P500-5Y

SW-ICUSER-P500-10Y

Cloud Video Storage: 180 days

180 Days Cloud Video Storage (3 Years)

180 Days Cloud Video Storage (5 Years)

SW-VID-ST180-10Y

Cloud Video Storage: 30 days

30 Days Cloud Video Storage (3 Years)

30 Days Cloud Video Storage (5 Years)

SW-VID-ST30-10Y

Cloud Video Storage: 60 days

60 Days Cloud Video Storage (3 Years)

60 Days Cloud Video Storage (5 Years)

SW-VID-ST60-10Y

Cloud Video Storage: 90 days

90 Days Cloud Video Storage (3 Years)

90 Days Cloud Video Storage (5 Years)

SW-VID-ST90-10Y

Schlage Wireless Locks: Openpath sourced; Pack of 100 entries

100 Wireless Locks (OP - 3 Years)

100 Wireless Locks (OP - 5 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Openpath sourced; Pack of 1000 entries

1000 Wireless Locks (OP - 3 Years)

1000 Wireless Locks (OP - 5 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Openpath sourced; Pack of 5 entries

5 Wireless Locks (OP - 3 Years)

5 Wireless Locks (OP - 5 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Partner sourced; Pack of 100 entries

100 Wireless Locks (Purchased Elsewhere - 3 Years)

100 Wireless Locks (Purchased Elsewhere - 5 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Partner sourced; Pack of 1000 entries

1;000 Wireless Locks (Purchased Elsewhere - 3 Years)
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1;000 Wireless Locks (Purchased Elsewhere - 5 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Partner sourced; Pack of 5 entries

5 Wireless Locks (Purchased Elsewhere - 3 Years)

5 Wireless Locks (Purchased Elsewhere - 5 Years)
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 Description (for prices starting on January 02 2025)

Standard Smart Reader Cover in white

PoE/PoE+ Injector

Tabletop/Travelling Demo Unit w/ OP-R2-STD; OP-ACC and OP-EX-4E

Desktop Bracket for Embedded USB Smart Reader

CORE SERIES TABLETOP DEMO UNIT

Avigilon HID iClass SE Smart Card

Avigilon HID iClass SEOS Smart Card

Avigilon HID iClass SE Keyfob

Avigilon HID iClass SEOS Keyfob

HID Signo Reader 20 Mullion Pigtail

HID Signo Reader 20 Mullion Terminal

HID Signo Reader 40 Pigtail

HID Signo Reader 40 Terminal

16 Door Unified Power System

2 Door Unified Power System

4 Door Unified Power System

8 Door Unified Power System

MR16IN-S3 Multi-Device Interface Panel

MR16OUT-S3 Multi-Interface Device

MR50-S3 Reader Interface Panel

MPR52-S3B Reader Interface Panel

MP1501 Intelligent Controller

MP1502 Intelligent Controller

MP2500 Intelligent Controller

Access Control Core Board with support for up to 2 Avigilon expansion boards via USB. The core can be wirelessly configured with the Admin app and can be powered by 12V or 24V. Compatible with Mercury LP and MP series controllers and MR series 3 sub panels - see Datasheet for maximum entries by panel type

Single Door Controller; 2 entry capacity; 2 reader inputs;2 Wiegand inputs 2 REX; 2 contact; 2 output relays. PoE; PoE+ or DV 12V or 24V powered

Elevator Expansion Board with 2 reader inputs; 16 voltage inputs; 16 output relays. Must be used with a 24V Smart Hub. Back plate for enclosure install included

4 entry +2 relay expansion module (requires OP-ACC); 4 reader inputs; 4 REX; 4 contact; 2 generic inputs; 6 output relays. Non-reader inputs can be configured for Wiegand devices (max of 3 fully configured Wiegand entries)

8 entry +4 expansion module (requires OP-ACC); 8 reader inputs; 8 REX; 8 contact; 4 generic inputs; 12 output relays. Non-reader inputs can be configured for Wiegand devices (max of 5 fully configured Wiegand entries)

LifeSafety Power Enclosure; FPV4 12V/4A; 24V/3A power supply + B100 secondary voltage + C4 distribution board + enclosure. Enclosure size: 14” H; 12” W; 5” D (356 x 305 x 114 mm)

LifeSafety Power Enclosure; FPV4 24V/3A or 12V/4A power supply + enclosure. Enclosure size: 14” H; 12” W; 5” D (356 x 305 x 114 mm)

LifeSafety Power Enclosure; FPV6 12V/6A; 24V/3A power supply; high power + B100 secondary voltage + C8 distribution board + enclosure. Enclosure dimensions: 20” H; 16” W; 4.5” D (508 x 406 x 114 mm)

Schlage® Card Enrollment Reader

Schlage® Control BE and FE series mobile enabled smart locks are designed specifically for multifamily residence openings and offer both residents and properties added security and convenience by eliminating the cost and hassle of keys.

The Schlage® LE wireless mortise lock is designed to affordably extend electronic access control deeper into the building beyond traditional perimeter and high security openings.

The Schlage® NDE wireless cylindrical lock is designed to affordably extend electronic access control deeper into the building beyond traditional perimeter and high security openings.

Required for No-Tour configuration of enrolment readers and locks integrated with Avigilon Alta Access. This is not compatible or to be used with Allegion gateway-connected locks.

Allegion configuration to allow gateway-connected locks to support Alta DESFire EV3B Cards. This is not compatible or to be used with Allegion No-Tour locks.

Allegion configuration to allow gateway-connected locks to support Alta legacy DESFire EV3A Cards. This is not compatible or to be used with Allegion No-Tour locks.

Gateway can support up to 10 wireless devices for a wide range of applications; including resident units; office and suite entries; conference rooms; sensitive storage areas and perimeter entries. Up to 30 ft range

Schlage® MIFARE DESFire EV3 Card; pack of 10

Proximity and Schlage® MIFARE DESFire EV3 Card; pack of 10

(Legacy) Solid EV3-A; use with Allegion locks that have not been upgraded; pack of 10

(Legacy) Punched DESFire EV3-A; use with Allegion locks that have not been upgraded; pack of 10

Punched DESFire EV3-B Access Card; use with high frequency readers; pack of 10
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Solid DESFire EV3-B Access Card; use with high frequency readers; pack of 10

Punched Prox Card; use with low frequency readers; pack of 10

Solid Prox Card; use with low frequency readers; pack of 10

Schlage® MIFARE DESFire EV3 Fob; pack of 10

Proximity and Schlage® MIFARE DESFire EV3 Fob; pack of 10

(Legacy) MIFARE Classic Key Fob; CSN Support Only; pack of 10

Prox Key Fob; use with low frequency readers; pack of 10

Mullion Smart Keypad Reader V2; black; low and high frequency version

Standard Smart Keypad Reader V2; black; low and high frequency version

Embedded USB Smart Reader; black; low and high frequency version

Mullion Smart Reader V2; black; low and high frequency version

Standard Smart Reader V2; black; low and high frequency version

Video Intercom Reader Pro

Video Reader Pro

Concierge Onboarding (one time charge)

Dedicated Install Assist (per hour)

Enablement Assist (per hour)

This fee will cover unlimited technicians within that partner organization for a service term of 2-years from the purchase date.  **No discounts on training

Orchestrate enables the MSI ecosystem

Core Series Elevator Smart Hub  Combines OP-ECL1-PS24; OP-ACC; OP-EX-4E and OP-16EM

Core Series 4 port 12/24V Smart Hub; 4 entry +2 capacity Power supply: OP-ECL1-PS1224

Core Series 4 port 24V Smart Hub; 4 entry +2 capacity Power supply: OP-ECL1-PS24

Core Series 16 port 12/24VSmart Hub; 16 entry capacity   Power supply: FPO series; E6 enclosure

Core Series 4 port 12/24V Smart Hub; 4 entry capacity Power supply: FPV series; E1 enclosure

Core Series 8 port 12/24VSmart Hub; 8 entry capacity   Power supply: FPV series; E2 enclosure

Core Series 8 port 12/24VSmart Hub; 8 entry capacity Power supply: FPO series; E4 enclosure

Core Series Elevator Smart Hub  Combines FPV series; E1 Enclosure; OP-CR-ACC; and OP-16EM

Badge Printing

Badge Printing (3 Years)

Badge Printing (5 Years)

Badge Printing (10 Years)

Active User: Pack of 100 users

Active User: Pack of 100 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 100 users (5 Years)

Active User: Pack of 100 users (10 Years)

Active User: Pack of 1000 users

Active User: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

Active User: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

Active User: Pack of 10000 users

Active User: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

Active User: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

Active User: Pack of 500 users

Active User: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

Active User: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)
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Active User: Pack of 5000 users

Active User: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

Active User: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

Active User: Pack of 50000 users

Active User: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Active User: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

Active User: Pack of 50000 users (10 Years)

Basic: Pack of 1 entry

Basic: Pack of 1 entry (3 Years)

Basic: Pack of 1 entry (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 10 entries

Basic: Pack of 10 entries (3 Years)

Basic: Pack of 10 entries (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 10 entries (10 Years)

Basic: Pack of 100 entries

Basic: Pack of 100 entries (3 Years)

Basic: Pack of 100 entries (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 100 entries (10 Years)

Basic: Pack of 1000 entries

Basic: Pack of 1000 entries (3 Years)

Basic: Pack of 1000 entries (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 1000 entries (10 Years)

Basic: Pack of 25 entries

Basic: Pack of 25 entries (3 Years)

Basic: Pack of 25 entries (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 25 entries (10 Years)

Basic: Pack of 5 entries

Basic: Pack of 5 entries (3 Years)

Basic: Pack of 5 entries (5 Years)

Basic: Pack of 5 entries (10 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 1 entry

Enterprise: Pack of 1 entry (3 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 1 entry (5 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 1 entry (10 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 10 entries

Enterprise: Pack of 10 entries (3 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 10 entries (5 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 10 entries (10 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 100 entries

Enterprise: Pack of 100 entries (3 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 100 entries (5 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 100 entries (10 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 1000 entries

Enterprise: Pack of 1000 entries (3 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 1000 entries (5 Years)
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Enterprise: Pack of 1000 entries (10 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 25 entries

Enterprise: Pack of 25 entries (3 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 25 entries (5 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 25 entries (10 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 5 entries

Enterprise: Pack of 5 entries (3 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 5 entries (5 Years)

Enterprise: Pack of 5 entries (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 1 entry

Premium: Pack of 1 entry (3 Years)

Premium: Pack of 1 entry (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 1 entry (10 Years)

Premium: Pack of 10 entries

Premium: Pack of 10 entries (3 Years)

Premium: Pack of 10 entries (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 10 entries (10 Years)

Premium: Pack of 100 entries

Premium: Pack of 100 entries (3 Years)

Premium: Pack of 100 entries (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 100 entries (10 Years)

Premium: Pack of 1000 entries

Premium: Pack of 1000 entries (3 Years)

Premium: Pack of 1000 entries (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 1000 entries (10 Years)

Premium: Pack of 25 entries

Premium: Pack of 25 entries (3 Years)

Premium: Pack of 25 entries (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 25 entries (10 Years)

Premium: Pack of 5 entries

Premium: Pack of 5 entries (3 Years)

Premium: Pack of 5 entries (5 Years)

Premium: Pack of 5 entries (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 500 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)
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Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users
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Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (10 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 1000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 10000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 100000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 500 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 5000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced: Pack of 50000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider - Advanced; 15 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Year)

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 1000 users

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 10000 users

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)
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Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 100000 users

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 500 users

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 5000 users

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

Azure Active Directory: Pack of 50000 users

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

Azure Active Directory; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

GSuite Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users
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Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (10 Years)

Okta Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Years)

Okta Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 1000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (5 Year)

Onelogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 1000 users (10 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 10000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (5 Year)

Onelogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 10000 users (10 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 100000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (5 Year)

Onelogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 100000 users (10 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 500 users

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 users (5 Year)

Onelogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 500 (10 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 5000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 users (5 Year)

Onelogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 5000 (10 Years)

OneLogin Identity Provider: Pack of 50000 users

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (3 Year)

OneLogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 users (5 Year)

Onelogin Identity Provider; 60 min sync: Pack of 50000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 users
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Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 (5 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 (10 Years)

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 1000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 1000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 10000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 10000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 100000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 100000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 500 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 500 (5 Years)

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 5000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 5000 (5 Years)

Workday Integration; Premium: Pack of 50000 users

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 (3 Years)

Workday Integration: Pack of 50000 (5 Years)

Meraki Video Integration; per camera

Meraki Integration; basic plan only (3 Years)

Meraki Integration; basic plan only (5 Years)

Meraki Integration; basic plan only (5 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 100 users

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 100 users (3 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 100 users (5 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 100 users (10 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users
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Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users (3 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users (5 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 50 users (10 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users (3 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users (5 Years)

Intercom Call Recipients: Pack of 500 users (10 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 180 days

Cloud Video Storage: 180 days (3 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 180 days (5 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 180 days (10 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 30 days

Cloud Video Storage: 30 days (3 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 30 days (5 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 30 days (10 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 60 days

Cloud Video Storage: 60 days (3 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 60 days (5 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 60 days (10 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 90 days

Cloud Video Storage: 90 days (3 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 90 days (5 Years)

Cloud Video Storage: 90 days (10 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Openpath sourced; Pack of 100 entries

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (1 Year)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (3 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (5 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (10 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Openpath sourced; Pack of 1000 entries

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (1 Year)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (3 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (5 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (10 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Openpath sourced; Pack of 5 entries

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (1 Year)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (3 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (5 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks purchased through Openpath (10 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Partner sourced; Pack of 100 entries

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (1 Year)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (3 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (5 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (10 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Partner sourced; Pack of 1000 entries

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (1 Year)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (3 Years)
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Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (5 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (10 Years)

Schlage Wireless Locks: Partner sourced; Pack of 5 entries

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (1 Year)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (3 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (5 Years)

Allegion Wireless locks NOT purchased from Openpath (10 Years)
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Access Control Core Board with support for up to 2 Avigilon expansion boards via USB. The core can be wirelessly configured with the Admin app and can be powered by 12V or 24V. Compatible with Mercury LP and MP series controllers and MR series 3 sub panels - see Datasheet for maximum entries by panel type

4 entry +2 relay expansion module (requires OP-ACC); 4 reader inputs; 4 REX; 4 contact; 2 generic inputs; 6 output relays. Non-reader inputs can be configured for Wiegand devices (max of 3 fully configured Wiegand entries)

8 entry +4 expansion module (requires OP-ACC); 8 reader inputs; 8 REX; 8 contact; 4 generic inputs; 12 output relays. Non-reader inputs can be configured for Wiegand devices (max of 5 fully configured Wiegand entries)

Schlage® Control BE and FE series mobile enabled smart locks are designed specifically for multifamily residence openings and offer both residents and properties added security and convenience by eliminating the cost and hassle of keys.
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Access Control Core Board with support for up to 2 Avigilon expansion boards via USB. The core can be wirelessly configured with the Admin app and can be powered by 12V or 24V. Compatible with Mercury LP and MP series controllers and MR series 3 sub panels - see Datasheet for maximum entries by panel type
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